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QMUL Embedded Safety Coordinators  
  

  

*Departments/Locations  Name  Email  

  

Science and Engineering    

Engineering and Materials 

Sciences  

Erica Di Federico  e.difederico@qmul.ac.uk    

Joanna Hickling  j.hickling@qmul.ac.uk    

Babatunde Aramide  b.aramide@qmul.ac.uk    

Electronic Engineering and 

Computing Sciences  

Edward Hoskins  e.hoskins@qmul.ac.uk    

Mathematical Sciences  
  

Diana Nsita   d.nsita@qmul.ac.uk    

 

Physical and Chemical 

Sciences  

Atanas Tomov  a.tomov@qmul.ac.uk    

Biological and  

Behavioural Sciences  

Sam Court   s.j.court@qmul.ac.uk  
  

  

Sian Cooper   s.cooper@qmul.ac.uk    

  

Humanities and Social Sciences  

School of Arts  Jules Deering  j.deering@qmul.ac.uk    

Michael Pierson m.pierson@qmul.ac.uk     

Business and Management  Vacant 
   

  

Law  
  

Kevin Warne  k.warne@qmul.ac.uk    

Economics & Finance  
  

Derek Judge  d.judge@qmul.ac.uk    

School of Society and 

Environment  

 Jacqueline Greef    j.greef@qmul.ac.uk    

Centre for Commercial Law 

Studies (CCLS)  

 Edith Furlong  

  e.furlong@qmul.ac.uk  

  

Faculty Safety Coordinators Lorna Ireland (Deputy 

Faculty Director of 

Operations) 

 l.ireland@qmul.ac.uk  
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Kathryn Keith-

O'Sullivan (Assistant 

Safety Coordinator) 

 
k.keith-osullivan@qmul.ac.uk  

 

 

Professional Services 

 Office of the Principal 

 OotP 

 QM Academy 

 Health and Safety  

  

Lisha Joseph 

Catherine Hunt 

Suzanne Mason 

 

l.joseph@qmul.ac.uk 

c.hunt@qmul.ac.uk 

s.t.mason@qmul.ac.uk  

  

External Relations (Inc. 

Admissions, Central 

Directorate, Marketing and 

Widening Participation, 

Communications, 

Development & Alumni 

Engagement, Global 

Engagement) 

Rebecca Cox 

(currently on maternity 

leave until September 

2025) 

  

  

rebecca.cox@qmul.ac.uk 

  

  

  

Kalinka Tangalova k.tangalova@qmul.ac.uk 

  

Finance Jacqui Yates j.yates@qmul.ac.uk   

Human Resources Kathleen Di Giorgio k.digiorgio@qmul.ac.uk   

Student Experience (Inc. 

Careers and Enterprise, 

Directorate Office, Library 

Services, Operations and 

Improvement, Registry 

Services, Student 

Wellbeing) 

Hassan Mahmud 

Christine Murray 

h.mahmud@qmul.ac.uk 

c.murray@qmul.ac.uk 

  

Information Technology 

Services 

Simon Hennessy 

Chanel Akhigbemen 

s.hennessy@qmul.ac.uk 

c.akhigbemen@qmul.ac.uk 

  

Governance & Legal 

Services 

Vacant     

Business Development / 

QM Innovation / Joint 

Research Management 

Office 

Vacant     

Estates & Facilities Mike Fair 

(main EAF H&S 

contact) 

mike.fair@qmul.ac.uk   

Catherine Burden 

(Residencies) 

c.e.burden@qmul.ac.uk 

Students Union Tanya Choudhury 

Charlotte Kendrick 

m.choudhury@qmul.ac.uk 

c.kendrick@qmul.ac.uk 
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University Research Institute’s (URIs)   

Precision Healthcare  

University Research  

Institute (PHURI)  

VACANT (contact  

Shalini Jadeja, Institute  

Manager)  

s.jadeja@qmul.ac.uk    

Digital Environment  

Research Institute  

(DERI)  

VACANT (contact Emma  

Grant, Institute  

Manager)  

e.grant@qmul.ac.uk     

  
 

 
  

Medicine and Dentistry     

Institute of Health Sciences 

Education  

 Vacant  

(contact Emily Beet, 

Institute Manager) 

 

 e.beet@qmul.ac.uk  
Turnbull  

(FBB, ME)  

Teaching  

Lab  

(Garrod,  

WC, Ilford)  

Pathology  

Lab &  

Museum  

(WS)  

 Edgar Mercieca (Malta)   e.mercieca@qmul.ac.uk  Gozo  

Campus  

Wolfson Institute of 

Population Health  

Vacant  

(contact Sabari Vallath, 

Institute Manager)   

 

 sabari.vallath@qmul.ac.uk  
Wolfson  

Building / 

Dawson 

Hall 

 (CH)  

YCB (WC)  

Stayners  

Road  

(Stepney  

Green)  

Blizard Institute  Zarmina Butt  

Paul Delaney (Labs)  

z.butt@qmul.ac.uk  

p.delaney@qmul.ac.uk   

Blizard &  

Abernethy  

Buildings  

(WC)   Sharon Otter  

(Offices)  

  s.otter@qmul.ac.uk  

Barts Cancer Institute    Eamonn Morrison e.morrison@qmul.ac.uk  JVSC /  

Rotblat / 

Dawson 

Hall / Old 

Anatomy 

/ Wolfson 

Building 

Dr Rebecca Gresham  r.gresham@qmul.ac.uk  
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(CH)  

Institute of Dentistry  Sally McFadyen 
 

s.mcfadyen@qmul.ac.uk DPSU  

(ME)  

NDH (WC) 
IoD Space 
in Blizard  
(WC)  

William Harvey Research  

Institute  

Noorafza Khan 

Manuel Rigon (Assistant) 

n.q.khan@qmul.ac.uk 

m.rigon@qmul.ac.uk 

JVSC &  

WHHC  

(CH)  

VP (Health) Office  Vacant 

(contact Francesca 

Gliubich, FMD FDO)   

f.gliubich@qmul.ac.uk  Old 

Anatomy 

(CH)  

Biological Services Unit  Fraser Darling  fraser.darling@qmul.ac.uk  JVSC (CH) 

Wingate  

(WC)  

FBB (ME)  

  

*The term “Department” in this document is used to describe academic Schools/Institutes as well as Professional Services function  
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